Summit LED Strip Light - Free Cut
AL-SL-FC-IP20-24
 Single Color, Non-Waterproof
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION CHART
PHYSICAL ELECTRICAL
Reel Length 16.4' (5m) Input Voltage  24VDC
Width                  0.393" (10mm) LED Type  2022x
Height                  0.11" (2.7mm) LED Quantity  87 LED's/ft (288 LED's/m)
Cut Length Free Cut Max Power Consumption  3.0W/ft (10W/m)
Adhesive Backing Yes  Max Run Length  16.4' (5m)
Mounting method Adhesive Tape Compatible Connectors  AL-SL-CN-DLS-SPLICE / AL-SL-CN-DLS-PIGTAIL
AL-SL-CN-DLS-JUMPER / AL-SL-CN-DLS-ANGLESPLICE
Average Lifespan  50,000 Hours  ENVIRONMETAL
Warranty  5 years  IP Rating  IP20
PHOTOMETRIC Suitable Uses  Dry, Indoor
CRI  90  Max Operating Temp  -4 - 122° F (-20 - 50° C)
Max Luminous Flux  Up to 362.8 Lumens/ft (1190 Lumens/m) Max Storage Temp  -22 - 176° F (-30 - 80° C)
Efficacy (lumens per watt)  Up to 120 Lumens/Watt CONTROL
Beam Angle  180°  Dimmable  Yes
LED Color Options  2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6000K CV/CC/SPI/DMX Constant Voltage
RGB Wavelength Ranges  N/A STANDARDS/CERTS CE | UL | RoHS | LM80
P R O D U C T  C U T  S H E E T
DESCRIPTION
The Summit LED Strip Light Free Cut delivers
unmatched flexibility and precision for custom
lighting installations. Designed with a cut
anywhere construction, this strip can be trimmed
to the exact length you need, eliminating waste
and allowing complete design freedom for any
project.
Advanced CSP technology produces a smooth,
continuous line of light with no visible hotspots or
dark gaps, creating a clean, high end finish. Built
for indoor applications, this IP20 rated strip is ideal
for retail displays, hospitality environments, and
trade show setups where consistent, professional
customizable lighting is essential.
KEY FEATURES
Free Cut Reduced
Glare
CSP
Illumination
IP20 Non-
Waterproof
Copyright © 2026 aspectLED™ | All Rights Reserved.
For general information purposes only. Specifications, dimensions and construction
not guaranteed and are subject to change without notice.
aspectLED.com 888.503.1317sales@aspectled.com 4900 Constellation Dr, St. Paul, MN 55127
PRODUCT CUT SHEET
Page 2
SKU BUILDER
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Summit LED Strip Light - Free Cut
AL-SL-FC-IP20-24
Scan the link to check out our online product pages and
discover more about your product.
Find It Online!
SUMMIT LED STRIP LIGHT - FREE CUT WHITE COLOR OPTION
27K  |  2700K WHITE
3K  |  3000K WHITE
4K  |  4000K WHITE
6K  |  6000K WHITE
AL-SL-FC-IP20-24